

Note: Please priot this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000242164 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
To:					5	\sim	
·	Division of C	Corporations				21;	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383				PH	•••
From:						25	,
rrom.	Account Name	: LAZARUS CORPOR	ATE ETLING SER			ڊب	
		er : 120000000019			•	19	
	Phone	: (305)552-5973					
	Fax Number	: (305)675-5944					
Ema	il Address:			_			
		ESTATE/CORRE				-	•
	LUMINA ME	EDICAL CENTE	R OF AVEN	TURA, LL		-	•
JL	LUMINA ME	EDICAL CENTE	R OF AVEN	ΓURA, I.L		-	•
	LUMINA ME	EDICAL CENTE	R OF AVEN	ΓURA, I.L		-	•
IL	LUMINA ME	EDICAL CENTE of Status opy	R OF AVEN	FURA, L.L		-	•
IL	Certificate Certified Co Page Count	EDICAL CENTE of Status opy t	R OF AVEN	TURA, I.L		-	•
IL	Certificate C	EDICAL CENTE of Status opy t	R OF AVEN	TURA, I.L		-	27.

?

:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as is now appears on ou (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>ir records.</u> /
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>06/21/20</u> Florida document number <u>L17000133684</u> .	17 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
NEXUS MEDICAL CENTER OF AVENTURA LLC	
NEXUS MEDICAL CENTER OF AVENTURA LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designat	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L-C."
NEXUS MEDICAL CENTER OF AVENTURA LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designat Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L-C."
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designat	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designat Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designat Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2020
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designat Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	2020

Name of New Registered Agent:	RALPH M SERRANO	
New Registered Office Address:	9425 SW 72 ST #233	
New Registered Office Address.	E	nter Florida street address
	MIAMI	. Florida ³³¹⁷³
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, if.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

٠

.

.

Title	<u>Namo</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	ILLUMINA MEDICAL CENTERS	1914 NW 84 AVE	□Add
		DORAL, FL. 33126	ERemove
			Change
MOR	NEXUS HEALTHCARE HOLDING S	LC 1914 NW 84 AVE	and Add
		DORAL, FL. 33126	CRemove
			Change
 .			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			DPP DPP
			Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			DRemove
			[]Change
			[]Add
			Change

.

.

:

.

.

!

. .

i

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

.

				
				
				_
			······································	
	······································			
			<u> </u>	
				_ _ ·
				-
				. <u></u>
			(optional)	
Note: If the date invertise in document's effective date of	an the date of filing:	5.		
coru is men.				
TULY 14	2020			
Dated		·		
Dated	(12) las	* 		
Dated	Signature of a member of aut	horized representative of a	member	
Dated	Signature of a member or aut		member	
Dated	ROLAND	horized representative of a O MEDINA nted name of signer	member	